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01:34:50
01:45:17
01:45:43
01:46:38
01:47:28
01:47:49
01:51:52
01:39:31
01:44:25
01:40:42
01:53:40
01:46:16
01:52:47
01:43:54
01:55:14
01:46:17
01:46:41
01:56:39
01:57:43

1311.08
1303.56
1302.72
1301.71
1301.23
1298.35
1297.97
1292.39
1291.90
1291.65
1291.40
1290.99
1283.85
1270.20
1270.00

1269.71

1268.78

1256.20
1254.47
1253.61
1251.45
1249.35
1248.99
1245.75
1245.54
1239.16
1235.43
1233.49
1232.73
1225.33
1224.60
1210.86
1205.23
1205.23
1203.28
1202.09
1201.11
1192.11
1189.96
1189.19
1179.94
1178.35
1159.92
1157.01
1152.81
1142.90
1134.04
1130.36
1109.88
1105.34
1099.27
1092.35
1088.83
1074.54
1073.21
1064.11
1057.10
1040.24
1036.34
1035.38
1028.33

8237
82.20
82.03
81.86
81.69
81.53
81.36
81.19
81.02
80.85
80.68
80.51
80.34
80.17
80.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

176.768
178.451
180.135
181.818
183.502
185.185
186.869
188.552
190.236
191.919
193.603
195.286
196.970
198.653
200.337

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO OO0 OO OO OO OO OoOOoOOoouooo

Toninuyk 1.C.
Jlorazsk B.IO.
LLlep6atnii P.M.
LLlepbaTnii P.M.
Jlorazsk B.IO.
lopiH B.T.
Jlorazsk B.IO.
LLlep6atnii P.M.
YkpaiHeLb B.B.
LLlep6atuii P.M.
LLlepbaTnii P.M.
YkpaiHeLpb B.B.
binaH M.I.
Foninuyk I.C.
MaHbkiB HO.I.

laBpoH H.I. - THmN

fA.

laBpoH H.I. - TH¥N

f.
Llep6atnii P.M.
CeHiB AA.
LLlep6atnii P.M.
Jlorazsk B.IO.
Creup .M.
MaHbkis HO.I.
Foninuyk I.C.
LLypko I.M.
[opiH B.T.
YkpaiHeLpb B.B.
LLypko I.M.
Lypko [.M.
Llep6atnii P.M.
CeniB A.C.
Lypko A.I.
LLlep6atnin P.M.
LLlep6atnii P.M.
Mwcak 4.P.
Creupb A.M.
Llep6atnii P.M.
Lllepbara C.P.
[opiH B.I'.
Creuis I.C.
CeHiB AA.
Toninuyk 1.C.
Foninuyk I.C.

Kouoscbkuii M.M.

[opiH B.T.
[opiH B.I'.
lopiH K.B.
lopiH K.B.
[Jepewyk P.C.
Foninuyk I.C.
laBpoH M.I.
Foninuyx I.C.
BinaH M.I.
MenbHuk M.T.
Creuis I.C.
CeniB AA.

KouoBcbkunin M.M.

CeniB A A.
CeHiB AA.
MaHbkis HO.I.
YkpaiHeLb B.B.

Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xozopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis

Xogopis

Xopgopis

Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xozopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis



2293944-21 1 120777 09:31:52  02:04:05 973.36 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 MaHbkis FO.I. Xopopis
2289107-21 1 110561 09:35:38 02:06:34 873.54 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O CeniB A.C. Xopopis
2289465-21 1 121.040 09:48:12 02:21:09 857.53 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Creuis I.C. Xopgopis

15.12.2025 21:27:37



